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CLASS V.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF
TELEGRAPHS—continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

item.
1882-83.

CHIEF OFFICES AND SUB-OFFICES—continued.
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VOTE No. 29—continued.
Sub-Offices, Auckland—continued.
*Newton—

Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)
Messenger

Newmarket—
Telegraphist
Messenger

*Ngaruawahia—
Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)
Messenger

*Ohaeawai—
Postmaster

*Ohaupo—
Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)

#Onehunga—
Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)
Telegraphist
Messenger
Letter Carrier

*Opotiki—■
Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)
Messenger

*Otahuhu—
Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)

217
36

60
36

231
46

157

44 120

45
46
47
48

262
160
40
36

49
50

218
36

51 152

52

53

54

55

56

57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64

*Penrose—
Postmaster (also Railway £47)

*Pahi—
Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)

*Papatoitoi—
Postmaster (also Railway £124 16s.)

*Pokeno—■
Postmaster (also Railway £124 16s.)

*Port Albert-
Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)

*Pukekohe—
Postmaster (also Railway £25, and Insurance Agent)

*Russell—
Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)
Cadet
Messenger

*Tauranga—
Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)
2 Telegraphists, at £110
2 Letter Carriers at £40
Messenger

*Te Awamutu—
Postmaster (also Registrar Births &c, and Insurance

Agent)
*Te Kopuru—

Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)
*Waterford (Katikati)—

Postmaster
*Wangarei—

Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)
Messenger

*Waipu—
Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)

20

165

10

30

176
95

231
90
40

297
220

80
36

65
205

66 140

67 165

68
69

194
36

70 186

* Combined Post and Telegraph Offices are distinguished by an asterisk.an
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