Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS V.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF TELEGRAPHS—continued.

tem	· · ·				1882–83.	
r 3 - 8	or fields of a contract of the			. -]	·
					£	£
	CHIEF OFFICES AND SUB-	OFFICE	ES—con	ntinued.		
	VOTE No. 29—continued.					
	Sub-Offices, Auckland—continued.				-	
37	*Newton—				217	
38 38	Postmaster (also Insurance Ag Messenger	gentj	•••	•••	36	
00	Newmarket—	•	•••	•••	00	
39	Telegraphist				60	
40	Messenger		•••		36	
	*Ngaruawahia—				-	
41	Postmaster (also Insurance Ag	gent)		•••	231	
42	Messenger				46	
40	*Ohaeawai—				1 2 7	
43	Postmaster	•	• • •		157	
44	*Ohaupo— Postmaster (also Insurance A	mant))	120	
**	*Onehunga—	Benry	• • •	***	120	
45	Postmaster (also Insurance A	gent)			262	
46	Telegraphist	· .			160	
47	Messenger	•			40	
48	Letter Carrier	•			36	
	*Opotiki—			ļ		
49	Postmaster (also Insurance A	gent)	• • •	•••	218	
50	Messenger			•••	36	
2 1	*Otahuhu—				152	
51	Postmaster (also Insurance As	gent)	•••		192	
52	Postmaster (also Railway £47))			20	
~-	*Pahi	,	•••			
53	Postmaster (also Insurance A	gent)			165	
	*Papatoitoi—	,				
54	Postmaster (also Railway £12	4 16s.)			10	
	*Pokeno—					
55	Postmaster (also Railway £12	4 16s.)		•••	30	
-0	*Port Albert—				170	
56	Postmaster (also Insurance Ag	gent)	• • •	•••	176	
57	*Pukekohe— Postmaster (also Railway £25	and In	anrano	e Agent)	95	
0,	*Russell	, and in	suranc	o Agont)	00	
58	Postmaster (also Insurance A	gent)			231	
59	Cadet			,	90	
60	Messenger	•			40	
	*Tauranga—					
61	Postmaster (also Insurance A	gent)	•••		297	
62	2 Telegraphists, at £110		•••	•••	220	
63 64	2 Letter Carriers at £40	•	•••	. • •	80	
64	Messenger *Te Awamutu—	•	•••	•••	36	
65	Postmaster (also Registrar Bi	rths &c	and I	nsurance		
55	Agent)		,	insurance	205	
	*Te Kopuru—	•		""		
66	Postmaster (also Insurance A	gent)			140	
	*Waterford (Katikati)—	- ,		}	. !	
67	Postmaster				165	
	*Wangarei—					
68	Postmaster (also Insurance Ag	gent)	•••		194	
69	Messenger		•••	•••	36	
70	*Waipu—	rant			186	-
·	Postmaster (also Insurance Ag	Perry.	•••	•••	100	

^{*} Combined Post and Telegraph Offices are distinguished by an asterisk.